High Performance Sand Paper flexQvit]

Grade

Fine
Medium
Coarse
Assorted

Grit
Size
120
80
50

No. of
Sheets
15
15
15
25

High performance aluminium oxide for use on a va-
riety of surfaces

Tough and durable heavy paper backing for longer
product life

Suitable for hand or power tool use

Assorted pack contains 5 x 50, 10 x 80 and 10 x
120 grit sheets

Dimensions (WxL): 230 x 280mm

609953

Order Code price/pack
1+ 5+
182-2387 410  4.00
182-2388 410  4.00
182-2389 410  4.00

182-2390 6.85 6.65



